Clothing Size Conversion Chart

Women'’s to Men’s(¥'

Women?’s Size

0 (XS)
2 (XS)
4 (S)
6 (S)
8 (M)
10 (M)
12 (L)
14 (L)
16 (XL)
18 (XL)
20 (XXL)
22 (XXL)

Chest (in) Waist (in)
32-34 26-28
32-34 26-28
35-37 29-31
35-37 29-31
38-40 32-34
38-40 32-34
41-43 35-37
41-43 35-37
qy-u6 38-10
qy-u6 38-40
47-49 41-43
47-u49 41-43




