Clothing Size Conversion Chart

♀Women's to Men's

Women's Size	Men's Equivalent	Chest (in)	Waist (in)
0 (XS)	XS	32-34	26-28
2 (XS)	XS	32-34	26-28
4 (S)	S	35-37	29-31
6 (S)	S	35-37	29-31
8 (M)	M	38-40	32-34
10 (M)	М	38-40	32-34
12 (L)	L	41–43	35–37
14 (L)	L	41–43	35–37
16 (XL)	XL	44–46	38-40
18 (XL)	XL	44–46	38-40
20 (XXL)	XXL	47–49	41–43
22 (XXL)	XXL	47–49	41–43